Symbiosis Statistical Institute, Pune
Approved Fee Structure for Batch 2022-2025 in Academic Year 2023-2024

Annexure (1)

Yearly Fees

Name of Programme Batch Fees (F.Y. 2023-24) Installment 1 | Installment 2
Indian Students (Amtin Rs.)
B. Sc (Appli isti d Dat
Sc(Applied Statisticsand Data | 5059 2005 |Academic Fees 2,48,500 1,24,250 1,24,250
Science)
International Students (USD Equivalent to INR)
B. Sc (Appli isti d Dat
¢ (Applied Statisticsand Data |0\ 5095 5025 Academic Fees 3,72,700 1,86,350 1,86,350

Science)

USD Equivalent to

**Hostel and Mess Fees for Indian & International Student. Amount In INR INR
(Subject to change in campus and accommodation type wise, e.g. (For Indian (For International
Single Sharing, Twin Sharing, Triple Sharing, Four Sharing, Student) d
Dormitory)(The fees indicated herein are for S.B.Road Campus Academic Year S:u ent)

Academic Year
Only) 2023-24

2023-2024

Mess Fees (Per Annum) # 86,000 86,000
Hostel Deposit (Refundable) 15,000 15,000
Hostel Fees (Different, Subject to Sharing, Per Annum) #
Twin Sharing 1,41,500 1,41,500
Three Sharing 1,01,500 1,01,500

# Hostel and Mess Fees applicable to all the students studying on the campus, be the same, irrespective of the year in which they

are studying.
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